COMMUNITY BOARD

Airdrie

Bellshill

Coatbridge

Cumbernauld

Kilsyth & Villages

Motherwell

Northern Corridor

Wishaw

ORGANISATION

Airdrie Adult Learning Forum
Diamonds in the Community

Little Blue Suicide Prevention Lanarkshire
Viewpark Conservation Group

Cliftonville & Coatdyke Community Group

Kirkshaws Neighbourhood Centre
Bannan Fitness Club

Pet Pantry Cumbernauld

The Holding Space

Cumbernauld Theatre Trust

The Conservation Volunteers

Coatbridge and Cumbernauld Community Connect
(4C Connect) Limited

Cornerstone House Centre

Abronhill Regeneration Forum

Carbrain Community Events

Friends of Carrickstone Care Home (Balloch Wing)

Kilsyth Civic Week

Friends 4 U Group

15th Motherwell Boys' Brigade
Womens Activeworks Society

African Collaboration Group

6th Motherwell Scout Group

Fir Park Secondary Parent Council
Lanarkshire Deaf Hub

2nd Clyde (Moodiesburn) Scout Group
Northern Corridor Community Volunteers
Glenboig Development Trust

Newmains Community Trust
SWELS (Seniors With Energetic Life Styles)
Wishaw Men's Shed

Shire ABC
Orchard Primary and Nursery Parent Council

The RE:ROOT Collective
Birkshaw Tower Association and Residents
Socialtrack

AWARD

£1,000
£1,000

£1,000
£940

£1,000

£1,000
£700

£90
£1,000
£1,000

£1,000
£1,000

£1,000
£550

£998
£900

£1,000

£200

£1,000
£1,000

£1,000
£570

£1,000
£1,000

£991.28
£1,000
£1,000

£1,000
£350
£850

£1,000
£992.50

£900
£1,000

£1,000



