

COMMUNITY BOARD	ORGANISATION	AWARD
Airdrie	Airdrie Adult Learning Forum	£1,000
	Diamonds in the Community	£1,000
Bellshill	Little Blue Suicide Prevention Lanarkshire	£1,000
	Viewpark Conservation Group	£940
Coatbridge	Cliftonville & Coatdyke Community Group	£1,000
	Kirkshaws Neighbourhood Centre	£1,000
	Bannan Fitness Club	£700
Cumbernauld	Pet Pantry Cumbernauld	£90
	The Holding Space	£1,000
	Cumbernauld Theatre Trust	£1,000
	The Conservation Volunteers	£1,000
	Coatbridge and Cumbernauld Community Connect (4C Connect) Limited	£1,000
	Cornerstone House Centre	£1,000
	Abronhill Regeneration Forum	£550
	Carbrain Community Events	£998
Friends of Carrickstone Care Home (Balloch Wing)	£900	
Kilsyth & Villages	Kilsyth Civic Week	£1,000
Motherwell	Friends 4 U Group	£200
	15th Motherwell Boys' Brigade	£1,000
	Womens Activeworks Society	£1,000
	African Collaboration Group	£1,000
	6th Motherwell Scout Group	£570
	Fir Park Secondary Parent Council	£1,000
Northern Corridor	Lanarkshire Deaf Hub	£1,000
	2nd Clyde (Moodiesburn) Scout Group	£991.28
	Northern Corridor Community Volunteers	£1,000
Wishaw	Glenboig Development Trust	£1,000
	Newmains Community Trust	£1,000
	SWELS (Seniors With Energetic Life Styles)	£350
	Wishaw Men's Shed	£850
	Shire ABC	£1,000
	Orchard Primary and Nursery Parent Council	£992.50
	The RE:ROOT Collective	£900
	Birkshaw Tower Association and Residents	£1,000
Socialtrack	£1,000	